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2015 Fowle Trophy
School

College of Charleston

Georgetown University

Boston College

Yale University

Stanford University

St. Mary's College of Maryland

U.S. Coast Guard Academy

U. S. Naval Academy

Brown University

Roger Williams University

University of South Florida

Tufts University

0ld Dominion University

Fordham University

University of Wisconsin

Bowdoin College

University of California at Santa Barbara

Hobart and Wiliam Smith Colleges

Eckerd College

U. S. Merchant Marine Academy

George Washington University

Dartmouth College

Harvard University

University of Vermont

University of Rhode Island

SUNY Maritime College

University of Hawaii

University of Minnesota

University of Michigan

Texas A&M University at Galveston

Cornell University

University of Pennsylvania

Washington University

University of Southern California

Oregon State University

Jacksonville University

University of Florida

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

University of Washington

Tulane University

University of Notre Dame

Connecticut College

Santa Clara University

University of Briish Columbia

Wester Washington University

University of Texas

University of Oregon

University of Wisconsin Mitwaukee

Match Race
Team

Georgetown University

University of South Florida

St. Mary's College of Maryland

Boston College

College of Charleston

Yale University

University of Wisconsin

Stanford University

University of Washington

Texas A&M University at Galveston

Event
Coed Dinghy
Team Race
Wormen's

Men's Singles
Wormen's Singles
Match Race

Points
83.29
8265
8144
81.33
75.05
65.75
62.22
57.65
48.85
4183
36.41
3225
30.96
26.92
26.91
2432
2269
2064
20.50
18.75
18.65
17.86
16.50
15.71
15.00
15.00
14.86
14.73
14.00
12.78
12.14
12.00
11.00
10.50
9.94
750
7.50
6.50
6.46
517
450
433
429
3.00
286
1.50
143
143

Points
7.00
6.30
5.60
490
420
3.50
280
210
1.40
0.70

Percentage
27.0%
200%
200%
13.0%
13.0%

7.0%

Place
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Sailor
Erika Reineke
Lindsey Baab

Dana Rohde
Catherine Shanahan
Lola Bushnell

Sarah Mace

Mary Hall

Clerc Cooper
Simone Staff
Rosalind Lesh

Kelly McGlynn

Eliza Dawson

Liz Dubovik
Rebekah Schiff
Emma Ferris
Alexandra Payne
Alison Kent

Megan McMahon

Women's Singles
Team

Boston College
Brown University
U. S. Coast Guard Academy
St. Mary's College of Maryland
Georgetown University
Stanford University
U. S. Naval Academy
College of Charleston
University of California at Santa Barbara
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Brown University
University of Washington
Connecticut College
College of Charleston
U. S. Naval Academy
Tulane University
University of Minnesota
University of Wisconsin

Points
13.00
12.28
11.56
10.83
10.11
9.39
8.67
7.94
722
6.50
578
5.06
433
361
289
217

144
072

Sailor
Stefano Peschiera
Luke Muller

Avery Fanning
Malcolm Lamphere
Nevin Snow

Reed Baldridge
Joseph Kiss
Addison Hackstaff
Brendan Shanahan
James Harvey
Kieran Chung
Charles Rees
Martim Anderson
Trey Hartman
Matthew Ripkey
Wil Holz

Brian Hickman
Nathan Jamieson

Men's Singles

Team
College of Charleston
Stanford University
U.S. Coast Guard Academy
Yale University
Georgetown University
College of Charleston
Yale University
U. S. Naval Academy
George Washington University
Washington University
Stanford University
College of Charleston
Roger Williams University
Texas A&M University at Galveston
University of Wisconsin
Fordham University
Oregon State University
University of Wisconsin

Points
13.00
12.28
11.56
10.83
10.11
9.39
867
794
722
6.50
5.78
5.06
433
361
289
217
144
072
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
2
23
23
25
25
27
27

Women's
Team

Yale University

Boston College

Brown University

Dartmouth College

College of Charleston

Georgetown University

University of Vermont

University of Rhode sland

Stanford University

St. Mary's College of Maryland

U.S. Coast Guard Academy

Cornell University

George Washington University

0ld Dominion University

Eckerd College

U. S. Naval Academy

Bowdoin College

University of South Florida

Hobart and William Smith Colleges

Cornell University

University of California at Santa Barbara

Texas A&M University at Galveston

University of Minnesota

Santa Clara University

University of Hawaii

Wester Washington University

University of Oregon

University of Wisconsin Mitwaukee

Points
20.00
19.29
18.57
17.86
17.14
16.43
15.71
15.00
14.29
13.57
12.86
1214
1143
10.71
10.00
9.29
8.57
7.86
714
714
571
571
4.29
4.29
2.86
2.86

143
143

Place
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Team Race
Team

Yale University

Boston College

Stanford University

College of Charleston

Georgetown University

Roger Willams University

St. Mary’s College of Maryland

Tufts University

U.S. Naval Academy

University of South Florida

Fordham University

University of Wisconsin

University of Michigan

University of California at Santa Barbara

Oregon State University

Texas A&M University at Galveston

Points
20.00
18.75
17.50
16.25
15.00
15.00
12.50
11.25
10.00
8.75
7.50
6.25
5.00
375
250
125

Place
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Coed Dinghy
Team

Yale University
U.S. Coast Guard Academy
Boston College
College of Charleston
Georgetown University
St. Mary's College of Maryland
Roger Willams University
U.S. Naval Academy
Tufts University
Old Dominion University
Stanford University
U. S. Merchant Marine Academy
Brown University
Fordham University
Harvard University
Bowdoin College
SUNY Maritime College
University of Wisconsin
Hobart and Wiliam Sith Colleges
University of South Florida
University of Hawaii
University of Pennsylvania
Eckerd College
University of Southen Calffornia
University of Michigan
University of Minnesota
Jacksonville University
University of Florida
University of California at Santa Barbara
Oregon State University
Washington University
University of Notre Dame
University of British Columbia
Tulane University
Texas A&M University at Galveston
University of Texas

Points
21.00
26.25
25.50
2475
24.00
2325
22.50
2175
21.00
2025
19.50
18.75
18.00
17.25
16.50
15.75
15.00
14.25
13.50
13.50
12.00
12.00
10.50
10.50
9.00
9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
6.00
4.50
4.50
3.00
3.00
1.50
1.50



