Fowle Trophy Results

	2015 Fowle Trophy				
Place	School	Points			
1	College of Charleston	83.29			
2	Georgetown University	82.65			
3	Boston College	81.44			
4	Yale University	81.33			
5	Stanford University	75.05			
6	St. Mary's College of Maryland	65.75			
7	U. S. Coast Guard Academy	62.22			
8	U. S. Naval Academy	57.65			
9	Brown University	48.85			
10	Roger Williams University	41.83			
11	University of South Florida	36.41			
12	Tufts University	32.25			
13	Old Dominion University	30.96			
14	Fordham University	26.92			
15	University of Wisconsin	26.91			
16	Bowdoin College	24.32			
17	University of California at Santa Barbara	22.69			
18	Hobart and William Smith Colleges	20.64			
19	Eckerd College	20.50			
20	U. S. Merchant Marine Academy	18.75			
21	George Washington University	18.65			
22	Dartmouth College	17.86			
23	Harvard University	16.50			
24	University of Vermont	15.71			
25	University of Rhode Island	15.00			
26	SUNY Maritime College	15.00			
27	University of Hawaii	14.86			
28	University of Minnesota	14.73			
29	University of Michigan	14.00			
30	Texas A&M University at Galveston	12.78			
31	Cornell University	12.14			
32	University of Pennsylvania	12.00			
33	Washington University	11.00			
34	University of Southern California	10.50			
35	Oregon State University	9.94			
36	Jacksonville University	7.50			
37	University of Florida	7.50			
38	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	6.50			
39	University of Washington	6.46			
40	Tulane University	5.17			
41	University of Notre Dame	4.50			
42	Connecticut College	4.33			
43	Santa Clara University	4.29			
44	University of British Columbia	3.00			
45	Western Washington University	2.86			
46	University of Texas	1.50			
47	University of Oregon	1.43			
48	University of Wisconsin Milwaukee	1.43			

Place	Team	Points
1	Georgetown University	7.00
2	University of South Florida	6.30
3	St. Mary's College of Maryland	5.60
4	Boston College	4.90
5	College of Charleston	4.20
6	Yale University	3.50
7	University of Wisconsin	2.80
8	Stanford University	2.10
9	University of Washington	1.40
10	Texas A&M University at Galveston	0.70

Place	Sailor	Team	Points	Place	Sailor	Team	Points
1	Erika Reineke	Boston College	13.00	1	Stefano Peschiera	College of Charleston	13.00
2	Lindsey Baab	Brown University	12.28	2	Luke Muller	Stanford University	12.28
3	Dana Rohde	U. S. Coast Guard Academy	11.56	3	Avery Fanning	U. S. Coast Guard Academy	11.56
4	Catherine Shanahan	St. Mary's College of Maryland	10.83	4	Malcolm Lamphere	Yale University	10.83
5	Lola Bushnell	Georgetown University	10.11	5	Nevin Snow	Georgetown University	10.11
6	Sarah Mace	Stanford University	9.39	6	Reed Baldridge	College of Charleston	9.39
7	Mary Hall	U. S. Naval Academy	8.67	7	Joseph Kiss	Yale University	8.67
8	Clerc Cooper	College of Charleston	7.94	8	Addison Hackstaff	U. S. Naval Academy	7.94
9	Simone Staff	University of California at Santa Barbara	7.22	9	Brendan Shanahan	George Washington University	7.22
10	Rosalind Lesh	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	6.50	10	James Harvey	Washington University	6.50
11	Kelly McGlynn	Brown University	5.78	11	Kieran Chung	Stanford University	5.78
12	Eliza Dawson	University of Washington	5.06	12	Charles Rees	College of Charleston	5.06
13	Liz Dubovik	Connecticut College	4.33	13	Martim Anderson	Roger Williams University	4.33
14	Rebekah Schiff	College of Charleston	3.61	14	Trey Hartman	Texas A&M University at Galveston	3.61
15	Emma Ferris	U. S. Naval Academy	2.89	15	Matthew Ripkey	University of Wisconsin	2.89
16	Alexandra Payne	Tulane University	2.17	16	Will Holz	Fordham University	2.17
17	Alison Kent	University of Minnesota	1.44	17	Brian Hickman	Oregon State University	1.44
18	Megan McMahon	University of Wisconsin	0.72	18	Nathan Jamieson	University of Wisconsin	0.72

Event	Percentage
Coed Dinghy	27.0%
Team Race	20.0%
Women's	20.0%
Men's Singles	13.0%
Women's Singles	13.0%
Match Race	7.0%

Women's				
nts	Place	Team	Points	
00	1	Yale University	20.00	
28	2	Boston College	19.29	
56	3	Brown University	18.57	
83	4	Dartmouth College	17.86	
11	5	College of Charleston	17.14	
39	6	Georgetown University	16.43	
57	7	University of Vermont	15.71	
94	8	University of Rhode Island	15.00	
22	9	Stanford University	14.29	
50	10	St. Mary's College of Maryland	13.57	
78	11	U. S. Coast Guard Academy	12.86	
06	12	Cornell University	12.14	
33	13	George Washington University	11.43	
31	14	Old Dominion University	10.71	
39	15	Eckerd College	10.00	
17	16	U. S. Naval Academy	9.29	
14	17	Bowdoin College	8.57	
72	18	University of South Florida	7.86	
	19	Hobart and William Smith Colleges	7.14	
	19	Cornell University	7.14	
	21	University of California at Santa Barbara	5.71	
	21	Texas A&M University at Galveston	5.71	
	23	University of Minnesota	4.29	
	23	Santa Clara University	4.29	
	25	University of Hawaii	2.86	
	25	Western Washington University	2.86	
	27	University of Oregon	1.43	
	27	University of Wisconsin Milwaukee	1.43	

Team Race			
Place	Team	Points	
1	Yale University	20.00	
2	Boston College	18.75	
3	Stanford University	17.50	
4	College of Charleston	16.25	
5	Georgetown University	15.00	
5	Roger Williams University	15.00	
7	St. Mary's College of Maryland	12.50	
8	Tufts University	11.25	
9	U. S. Naval Academy	10.00	
10	University of South Florida	8.75	
11	Fordham University	7.50	
12	University of Wisconsin	6.25	
13	University of Michigan	5.00	
14	University of California at Santa Barbara	3.75	
15	Oregon State University	2.50	
16	Texas A&M University at Galveston	1.25	

Coed Dinghy					
Place	Team	Points			
1	Yale University	27.00			
2	U. S. Coast Guard Academy	26.25			
3	Boston College	25.50			
4	College of Charleston	24.75			
5	Georgetown University	24.00			
6	St. Mary's College of Maryland	23.25			
7	Roger Williams University	22.50			
8	U. S. Naval Academy	21.75			
9	Tufts University	21.00			
10	Old Dominion University	20.25			
11	Stanford University	19.50			
12	U. S. Merchant Marine Academy	18.75			
13	Brown University	18.00			
14	Fordham University	17.25			
15	Harvard University	16.50			
16	Bowdoin College	15.75			
17	SUNY Maritime College	15.00			
18	University of Wisconsin	14.25			
19	Hobart and William Smith Colleges	13.50			
19	University of South Florida	13.50			
21	University of Hawaii	12.00			
21	University of Pennsylvania	12.00			
23	Eckerd College	10.50			
23	University of Southern California	10.50			
25	University of Michigan	9.00			
25	University of Minnesota	9.00			
27	Jacksonville University	7.50			
27	University of Florida	7.50			
29	University of California at Santa Barbara	6.00			
29	Oregon State University	6.00			
31	Washington University	4.50			
31	University of Notre Dame	4.50			
33	University of British Columbia	3.00			
33	Tulane University	3.00			
35	Texas A&M University at Galveston	1.50			
35	University of Texas	1.50			